Race Date
May 19, 2023

Bib No

5th Grade T.R.O.Y. Fithess Run
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Wass

193
211
226
203
224
207
212
243

00 ~NO Ok WN B

Team - Bemis

35
23
10
37
19
30

6
14

O ~NO O, WN PR

Team Score (Places)

Derek Groen
Mallory McHugh
Jackson Stedman
Tyler Kimball
Carolynkay Snow
Evelyn Lagalski
Ryoma Miyake
Hugo

Team Score (Places)

Benjamin Nasr
Soojeong Kim
Alec Buten
Nicholas Perakis
Sophia Huang
Aryana Majjhoo
Ayansh Aggarwal
Olivia Deneen

Team - Troy Union

165
164
169
167
163
168
161
178

00 ~NO Ok WN B

Team Score (Places)

Demir Grebovic
Lilah Galdes
Andrew Kuechle
Kaley Ho

Eliza Debusschere
Jacob Jusela

Alan Brady Jr
Luke Schubeck

Team - Schroeder

148
152
149
145
146

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Eva Junger
Kaitlyn Kwok

Nithilan Kalyanasundaram

Annalise Bijlani
Saurya Dasari

2 Mile

City

64

Troy M
Troy MI
Troy Ml
Rochester His Ml
Troy Ml
Troy Ml
Troy Ml
Troy MI

94

Troy Ml
Troy Ml
Troy M
Troy MI
Troy Ml
Troy Ml
Troy M
Waterford MI

112

Troy M
Troy MI
Troy MI
Troy M
Troy M
Troy MI
Troy MI
Troy M

206

Troy Ml
Troy M
Troy M
Troy M
Troy Ml

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing 1

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

M 1
F 1
M 5
M 7
F 9
F 10
M 11
M 20

Finish Position -

M 3
F 8
M 9
M 12
F 12
F 15
M 17
F 18

Finish Position -

M 4
F 5
M 6
F 13
F 16
M 18
M 22
M 28

Finish Position -

F 4
F 14
M 15
F 17
M 24

Cumulative
Place Time
1
1 11:29.3
2 11:45.7
7 12:49.8
14 13:53.2
23 15:15.2
33 15:30.7
44 14:08.5
64 15:18.7
2
3 12:03.5
11 15:12.9
20 14:02.1
32 14:11.3
44 15:49.9
59 16:03.3
76 14:42.1
94 17:26.5
3
4 12:24.9
9 14:25.3
15 13:15.7
28 15:56.0
44 16:25.5
62 14:43.5
84 15:26.2
112 15:52.7
4
4 14:24.5
18 16:02.7
33 14:31.0
50 16:43.2
74 15:35.7

05/30/2023 11:35:38



Race Date

May 19, 2023

Bib No

5th Grade T.R.O.Y. Fithess Run
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Schroeder

~N O

8

151
155
154

Team Score (Places)

Sreenidhi Kottapalli
Sharvil Salunke
Pranusha Pawar

Team - Leonard

00 NO Ok WN B

100
110
101
107
108

97
114
102

Team Score (Places)

Vivienne Hobbs
Niko Sebastian
Isabella Kazee
Joy Pan

Lorelei Rollinger
Lyla Geary
Corinne Swan
Dagyeom Lee

Team - Hamilton

_|
@
Q
3 0 ~NO U~ WNPRE

00N Ok WN PR

62
79
64
71
72
75
78
67

- Martell

138
130
136
129
118
133
120
131

Team Score (Places)

Savannah Bennett
Sophia Zhu

Will Devuyst
Alexandria Osiecki
Trent Pappas
Nikolas Tomic
Alex Zhou
Beomjun Kang

Team Score (Places)

Navin Timmreck
Younhee Lee
Jocelyn Phillips
Eunyu Kim
Malhar Bagaitkar
Molly Marvin
Dwij Bergi

John Lei

2 Mile

206

Troy M
Troy MI
Troy Ml

207

Troy MI
Rochester His Ml
Troy Ml
Troy M
Troy MI
Troy Ml
Troy Ml
Troy M

236

Troy M
Troy M
Troy MI
Troy MI
Troy M
Troy M
Troy MI
Troy MI

241

Troy M
Troy Ml
Troy M
Troy M
Troy M
Rochester His Ml
Troy M
Troy M

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing 2

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

F 32
M 33
F 67

Finish Position -

11
13
22
23
24
33
38
43

= o e n B ¢ e n B 1 Bl |

Finish Position -

3

7
10
21
44
47
51
53

ST

Finish Position -

14
20
26
27
35
36
41
42

SN

Cumulative
Place Time
4
106 18:22.1
139 16:08.1
206 21:50.8
5
11 15:46.1
24 14:20.5
46 17:42.9
69 17:47.1
93 17:53.5
126 18:39.3
164 19:33.6
207 17:00.4
6
3 14:21.4
10 14:28.2
20 14:08.4
41 17:41.6
85 17:02.3
132 17:20.0
183 18:12.9
236 18:18.2
7
14 14:20.5
34 17:41.0
60 17:56.7
87 18:01.7
122 16:10.7
158 19:02.5
199 16:56.8
241 16:57.9

05/30/2023 11:35:39



Race Date
May 19, 2023

Bib No

5th Grade T.R.O.Y. Fithess Run

Name

Team - Costello

52
51
49
57
55
50
59
58

00 ~NO Ok WN B

Team - Hill

82
89
244
84
81
86
90
92

O ~NO O, WN PR

Team Score (Places)

Matthew Harper
Adeline Gerard

Vivien Belcher

Aarush Nallamalli
Emma Kociencki

Ryan Evans

Leonardo Sosa Castillo
Jacqueline Pala

Team Score (Places)

Aya Connors
Vadym Pavliv
Gavin Whitcher
Tyler Graustein
Anisha Arava
Adriana Lici
Parris Warren
Nikhil Yerraguntla

Team - Wattles

241
239
236
232
240
238
234
237

00 ~NO Ok WN B

Team Score (Places)

Gwen Lapado
Zachary Diperna
Vincenzo Cox
Amy Ali

Srishti Gade

Jacob Diperna
Opeyemi Balogun
Sarthaki Darandale

Team - Barnard

a b~ WN B
W s~ OIN B

Team Score (Places)

Caleb Boehms
Enes Myrtollari
Arielle Tsai

Kaden Strength
Alexandra Nedelcu

Final Team Results

353

Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

363

Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

521

Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Inc.

Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy
Troy

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

2 Mile

Overall Cumulative
Gend Place Place

Time

Finish Position- 8

M

2 2

6 8
47 55
48 103
48 151
59 210
62 272
81 353

Finish Position- 9

=l 1 e e 1 R 1 |

19 19
25 44
30 74
32 106
50 156
68 224
69 293
70 363

Finish Position - 10

B s e B s |

2 2

8 10
31 41
93 134
94 228
94 322
98 420
101 521

Finish Position - Inc.

MZTInNNZZ

16 16
19 35
45 80
50 130
55 185

11:58.6
14:25.6
20:27.4
17:36.1
20:28.6
19:11.8
19:42.4
24:13.3

17:38.7
15:39.2
16:00.4
16:02.6
20:31.9
22:25.4
22:27.2
22:11.2

12:02.3
13:56.2
16:01.5
25:49.0
25:52.5
29:40.0
26:29.9
27:09.2

14:42.0
15:13.7
20:23.1
17:58.6
20:50.2

05/30/2023 11:35:40



5th Grade T.R.O.Y. Fithess Run

Race Date
May 19, 2023 Final Team Results
2 Mile
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Morse Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 143  Amogh Shenoy Troy Ml M 26 26 15:44.9
2 141 James Kereji Troy MI M 40 66 16:54.2
3 140  Deon Axhillarii Troy Ml M 61 127 19:35.1
4 142  Fatbardha Mydinllari Troy Ml M 78 205 23:03.2

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing 4 05/30/2023 11:35:40



